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M DT T, THE PROPERTY IS NOT AFFECTED BY THE FOLLOWING:
IRF = IRON ROD FOUND (10i)-EASEMENT, C.F. NO. 2000009227, O.P.R.M.C.T. SCALE: 1"= 40
il iR 10j)- EASEMENT, VOL. 711, PG. 126, D.AMC.T.
CM = MONUMENT (WOOD) RAILROAD TIE = gl.l ING LINES AND EASEMENTS ARE BASED ON THE RECORDED PLAT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: GF. NO. 16-248654-MG
BEING LOT 11, BLOCK 2, GRAND HARBOR SECTION FIVE, AN ADDITION IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT BORROWER | COREY A. TOMLINSON &
RECORDED IN CABINET S, SHEET 101, MAP AND/OR PLAT RECORDS OF MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS. JOHANNA M. ROJAS HIDALGO
TECH KG
SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION: FIELD JW
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ON THIS DATE A SURVEY WAS MADE ON THE GROUND, UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND REFLECTS A TRUE AND FLOOD INFORMATION:
CORRECT REPRESENTATION OF THE DIMENSIONS AND CALLS OF PROPERTY LINES AND LOCATION AND TYPE OF IMPROVEMENTS, THERE

ARE NO VISIBLE AND APPARENT EASEMENTS, CONFLICTS, INTRUSIONS OR PROTRUSIONS, EXCEPT AS SHOWN. THIS SURVEY IS NOT TO BE
USED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES AND IS FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE HEREON NAMED PURCHASER, MORTGAGE COMPANY, AND
TITLE COMPANY ONLY AND THIS SURVEY IS MADE PURSUANT TO THAT CERTAIN TITLE COMMITMENT UNDER THE GF NUMBER SHOWN

HEREON, PROVIDED BY THE TITLE COMPANY NAMED HEREON AND THAT THIS DATE, THE EASEMENTS, RIGHTS-OF-WAY, OR OTHER
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THE SUBJECT PROPERTY DOES NOT APPEAR TO LIE
WITHIN THE LIMITS OF A 100-YEAR FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE ACCORDING TO THE MAP PUBLISHED BY THE
FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY, AND
HAS A ZONE "X" RATING AS SHOWN BY MAP NO.




